Printed: 07/01/2020 10:20 am
Nbr Name

Time Credits

1921 Tommee Walker
235 Kody Livreri
304 Max Lassiter
308 Dakota Kilbride
310 Travis Wells
312 Chris Phillips
324 Otto Pearson
330 Eric Holt

522 Coby Cochran
C23 Will Heiss

C32 Jr Trotter

J16 Zach Myers

N1 Skyler Howes
N3 Nic Colongeli
N45 Joseph Wasson
N45 Joseph Wasson
N5 Forrest Minchinton
N57 Hayden Hintz
N95 Taylor Stevens
P1 Carl Maassberg
P3 Stephen Berger
Q1 Erin Simmons
Q59 Travis Damon
X1 Carter Klein
X3 Josh Wilson
X43 Tayson Weeks
X7 Danny Cooper
Nbr Name

Penalties

1082 Trevor Rasmussen
1940 Troy Wall

1940 Troy Wall

1991 Dominick Gaglione
2929 Josh Shelton
2963 Craig Johnson
312 Chris Phillips

342 Kyle Hearold

44 Bill Apgood
4733 Andrew Hulse
4747 Billy Bunch

540 Clint Chew

58 Tracy Graf
6150 Joseph Herling
6157 Trevor Harvey

69 Carty Beal

70 Kevin Thompson
J47 Dustin Vasquez
014 Ricardo De Saracho
070 Ingo Cyliax
T813 Cole Freiday
T860 Ryan Haggerty

2020 Silver State "300"
Jun 27, 2020

TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Class

UTV P
39 E
Open E
Open E
Open E
Open E
Open E
Open E
0-30E
0-40 P
0-40 P
IM P
Open P
Open P
Open P
Open P
Open P
Open P
Open P
0-30 P
0-30P
Quad P
Quad P
399 P
399 P
399 P
399 P
Class

1000

UTV P
UTV P
UTV P
UTV Unl
UTV Unl
Open E
Open E
Trick Truck
4700

4700

0O-30 E
Trick Truck
6100

6100

Trick Truck
Trick Truck
IM P

IME

IMA

UTV Turbo
UTV Turbo

Penalty/Credit Time

00:12:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:15:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:01:30
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
Penalty/Credit Time

00:04:00
00:09:00
00:08:00
00:03:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:11:00
00:03:00
00:06:00
00:04:00
00:01:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:09:00
00:04:00
00:30:00
00:11:00
00:10:00
00:08:00
00:02:00
00:15:00

Printed: 07/01/2020 10:20 am

Reason

Stopping to report Helicopter Crash
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Stopping For Down Rider
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Stopping to open gate
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Course change caused by fire
Reason

Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Pit 1

Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 107
No Stop at Pit 2 Stop Sign
Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Pit 4

Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 107
Course Deviation

Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Pit 1

Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Passing in Pit 2 No Passing Zone
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Printed: 07/01/2020 10:20 am
Nbr Name

Penalties
T860 Ryan Haggerty
T904 Cory Sappington
T910 Dan Fisher
T911 Josh Meister
T917 Jason Murray
T927 Justin Smith
T978 Dustin Jones
T991 Sierra Romo
X7 Danny Cooper

2020 Silver State "300"
Jun 27, 2020

TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Class

UTV Turbo
UTV Turbo
UTV Turbo
UTV Turbo
UTV Turbo
UTV Turbo
UTV Turbo
UTV Turbo
399 P

Penalty/Credit Time

00:05:00
00:02:00
00:03:00
00:04:00
00:03:00
00:07:00
00:02:00
00:03:00
00:07:00

Printed: 07/01/2020 10:20 am

Reason

No Stop at Pit 2 Stop Sign

Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103
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