## 2020 Silver State "300"

Jun 27, 2020

## TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Printed <sup>.</sup>	: 07/01/2020 10:20 am							
Nbr	Name	Class	Penalty/Credit Time	Reason				
Time Credits								
	Tommee Walker	UTV P	00:12:00	Stopping to report Helicopter Crash				
	Kody Livreri	399 E	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
	Max Lassiter	Open E	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
	Dakota Kilbride	Open E	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
	Travis Wells	Open E	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
	Chris Phillips	Open E	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
	Otto Pearson	Open E	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
	Eric Holt	Open E	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
	Coby Cochran	O-30 E	00:15:00	Stopping For Down Rider				
	Will Heiss	O-40 P	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
C32	Jr Trotter	O-40 P	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
J16	Zach Myers	IM P	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
N1	Skyler Howes	Open P	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
N3	Nic Colongeli	Open P	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
N45	Joseph Wasson	Open P	00:01:30	Stopping to open gate				
N45	Joseph Wasson	Open P	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
N5	Forrest Minchinton	Open P	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
	Hayden Hintz	Open P	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
N95	Taylor Stevens	Open P	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
P1	Carl Maassberg	O-30 P	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
P3	Stephen Berger	O-30 P	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
Q1	Erin Simmons	Quad P	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
	Travis Damon	Quad P	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
X1	Carter Klein	399 P	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
X3	Josh Wilson	399 P	00:20:00	Course change caused by fire Course change caused by fire				
л43 Х7	Tayson Weeks Danny Cooper	399 P 399 P	00:20:00 00:20:00	Course change caused by fire				
Nbr	Name	Class	Penalty/Credit Time	Reason				
Penalties								
	Trevor Rasmussen	1000	00:04:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103				
	Troy Wall	UTV P	00:09:00	Speeding in Pit 1				
	Troy Wall	UTV P	00:08:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103				
	Dominick Gaglione	UTV P	00:03:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103				
	Josh Shelton	UTV Unl	00:05:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103				
	Craig Johnson	UTV Unl	00:05:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 107				
	Chris Phillips	Open E	00:05:00	No Stop at Pit 2 Stop Sign				
	Kyle Hearold	Open E	00:11:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103				
44	Bill Apgood	Trick Truck	00:03:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103				
4733	Andrew Hulse	4700	00:06:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103				
4747	Billy Bunch	4700	00:04:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103				
540	Clint Chew	O-30 E	00:01:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103				
58	Tracy Graf	Trick Truck	00:04:00	Speeding in Pit 4				
6150	Joseph Herling	6100	00:04:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103				
	Trevor Harvey	6100	00:09:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103				
69	Carty Beal	Trick Truck	00:04:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 107				
70	Kevin Thompson	Trick Truck	00:30:00	Course Deviation				
	Dustin Vasquez	IM P	00:11:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103				
	Ricardo De Saracho	IME	00:10:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103				
	Ingo Cyliax	IMA	00:08:00	Speeding in Pit 1				
	Cole Freiday		00:02:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103				
1860	Ryan Haggerty	UTV Turbo	00:15:00	Passing in Pit 2 No Passing Zone				

## 2020 Silver State "300"

Jun 27, 2020

## TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Printed: 07/01/2020 10:20 am							
Nbr	Name	Class	Penalty/Credit Time	Reason			
Penalties							
T860	Ryan Haggerty	UTV Turbo	00:05:00	No Stop at Pit 2 Stop Sign			
T904 Cory Sappington		UTV Turbo	00:02:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103			
T910 Dan Fisher		UTV Turbo	00:03:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103			
T911	Josh Meister	UTV Turbo	00:04:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103			
T917	Jason Murray	UTV Turbo	00:03:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103			
T927	Justin Smith	UTV Turbo	00:07:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103			
T978	Dustin Jones	UTV Turbo	00:02:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103			
T991	Sierra Romo	UTV Turbo	00:03:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103			
X7	Danny Cooper	399 P	00:07:00	Speeding in Speed Zone at RM 103			